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Patient I nformation

Specimen I nformation

Client Infor mation

Test Nane

I MMUNOGLOBULI N G
SUBCLASSES PANEL
| MMUNOGLOBULIN G
SUBCLASS 1
I MMUNOGLOBULI N G
SUBCLASS 2
I MMUNOGLOBULI N G
SUBCLASS 3
| MMUNOGLOBULIN G
SUBCLASS 4
| MMUNOGLOBULIN G SERUM

CLIENT SERVICES: 866.697.8378

I n Range Qut O Range
417
215 L
36
23.0
789

Ref erence Range

382-929 my/ dL
241-700 my/ dL
22-178 ng/ dL

4-86 ng/ dL
600- 1640 mmy/ dL
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